TOWN OF BRIDGEWATER
PLANNING BOARD

Academy Building, 66 Central Square, Room 003
Bridgewater, Massachusetts 02424
@ : (508) 697-0950 DXI: CED@bridgewaterma.org

Below represents the schedule for the Planning Board for the year of 2025.
*These meetings will be held each first (1st) and third (3t4) Wednesday of the month at 6:30 PM
(unless there is a Holiday). The location of each meeting will be noted on the posted agenda.

Planning Board
2025

Meeting Schedule

Hearing Date Hearing Date

January

February

1/15/25

2/5/25
2/19/25

3/19/25

4/2/25
4/16/25

5/7/25
5/21/25

6/4/25
6/18/25

July

August

September

October

November

December

7/16/25
8/6/25
8/20/25

9/3/25
9/17/25

10/15/25

11/5/25
11/19/25

12/3/25
12/17/25

*This schedule and/or meeting location is subject to change and does not
contain special meetings.




