

TOWN OF BRIDGEWATER PLANNING BOARD

Academy Building, 66 Central Square, Room 003 Bridgewater, Massachusetts 02424

☎: (508) 697-0950 ⊠: CED@bridgewaterma.org

Below represents the schedule for the Planning Board for the year of 2025. *These meetings will be held each first (1st) and third (3rd) Wednesday of the month at 6:30 PM (unless there is a Holiday). The location of each meeting will be noted on the posted agenda.

Planning Board 2025 <u>Meeting Schedule</u>

	<u>Hearing Date</u>		Hearing Date
January	1/15/25	July	7/16/25
February	2/5/25 2/19/25	August	8/6/25 8/20/25
March	3/19/25	September	9/3/25 9/17/25
April	4/2/25 4/16/25	October	10/15/25
May	5/7/25 5/21/25	November	11/5/25 11/19/25
June	6/4/25 6/18/25	December	12/3/25 12/17/25

^{*}This schedule and/or meeting location is subject to change and does not contain special meetings.